
                                                    

 

 

 

 
 

INTENTIONS TO AWARD: 10 JULY  2020: COMMUNICATIONS 
 

PUBLIC WORKS : KING CETSHWAYO DISTRICT OFFICE 

 

Tender 
Number 

Tender Description Name(s) of 
Supplier 

Tender 
amount 

B-BEEE Status 
Points 

Total 
Points 

Period  

KCD19/20104: 
071754 

Department of SOCIAL 
DEVELOPMENT: Richards Bay: 
Installation of new galvanised 
palisade fencing, glass tinting, 
installation of galvanised burglar 
proofing, cutting of trees and 
painting. 

 
INSAKA TRADING 
& PROJECTS PTY 
LTD 

 
R726 704.00 

 
20 

 
93.64 
 

 
05 
Months 

 


