INTENTIONS TO AWARD: 10 JULY 2020: COMMUNICATIONS

PUBLIC WORKS: KING CETSHWAYO DISTRICT OFFICE

Tender	Tender Description	Name(s) of	Tender	B-BEEE Status	Total	Period
Number		Supplier	amount	Points	Points	
KCD19/20104:	Department of SOCIAL					
071754	DEVELOPMENT: Richards Bay:	INSAKA TRADING	R726 704.00	20	93.64	05
	Installation of new galvanised	& PROJECTS PTY				Months
	palisade fencing, glass tinting,	LTD				
	installation of galvanised burglar					
	proofing, cutting of trees and					
	painting.					